
City of Fairbanks
Alcohol Sales Tax Collections

Month 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026
January $169,481.58 $169,360.08 $171,287.53 $164,862.04 $158,553.51
February $178,959.86 $171,388.35 $177,378.64 $167,650.59
March $194,493.70 $202,906.59 $205,232.92 $188,374.15
April $211,332.39 $194,890.39 $188,938.03 $186,579.10
May $212,525.01 $226,907.83 $223,300.62 $209,557.33
June $239,865.38 $248,053.43 $239,311.99 $221,784.15
July $237,975.48 $236,469.41 $239,965.10 $226,625.34
August $226,110.19 $240,198.09 $230,383.40 $221,919.30
September $225,331.99 $222,502.06 $212,104.54 $192,230.77
October $207,744.11 $207,094.02 $199,424.13 $192,132.14
November $200,869.50 $199,318.26 $197,156.09 $183,344.61
December $268,931.10 $262,819.54 $250,914.89 $236,980.54
Total $2,573,620.29 $2,581,908.05 $2,535,397.88 $2,392,040.06 $158,553.51

Quarter 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026
1st Quarter $542,935.14 $543,655.02 $553,899.09 $520,886.78 $158,553.51
2nd Quarter $663,722.78 $669,851.65 $651,550.64 $617,920.58 $0.00
3rd Quarter $689,417.66 $699,169.56 $682,453.04 $640,775.41 $0.00
4th Quarter $677,544.71 $669,231.82 $647,495.11 $612,457.29 $0.00
Total $2,573,620.29 $2,581,908.05 $2,535,397.88 $2,392,040.06 $158,553.51

Annual 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

YoY % Change 1.17% 0.32% -1.80% -5.65%

*PLEASE NOTE: Monthly amounts may change due to late or amended filings 
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City of Fairbanks
Room Rental Sales Tax Collections

Month 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026
January $155,620.10 $195,075.27 $193,176.41 $284,733.79 $253,157.15
February $217,369.91 $232,628.03 $310,197.79 $291,777.41
March $333,541.09 $417,386.72 $423,249.68 $370,423.50
April $254,991.57 $241,775.52 $391,074.53 $202,979.60
May $374,238.97 $520,185.54 $450,122.55 $392,250.96
June $566,573.60 $626,803.88 $649,377.54 $707,141.58
July $644,453.74 $603,336.72 $840,480.55 $719,558.78
August $653,548.90 $775,425.19 $768,659.70 $759,005.39
September $418,199.34 $468,773.94 $509,466.36 $541,952.36
October $218,671.61 $247,619.93 $266,707.86 $240,692.57
November $192,385.61 $177,710.16 $228,076.02 $184,983.28
December $205,596.69 $204,568.60 $222,411.89 $255,728.12
Total $4,235,191.13 $4,711,289.50 $5,253,000.88 $4,951,227.34 $253,157.15

Quarter 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026
1st Quarter $706,531.10 $845,090.02 $926,623.88 $946,934.70 $253,157.15
2nd Quarter $1,195,804.14 $1,388,764.94 $1,490,574.62 $1,302,372.14 $0.00
3rd Quarter $1,716,201.98 $1,847,535.85 $2,118,606.61 $2,020,516.53 $0.00
4th Quarter $616,653.91 $629,898.69 $717,195.77 $681,403.97 $0.00
Total $4,235,191.13 $4,711,289.50 $5,253,000.88 $4,951,227.34 $253,157.15

Annual 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

YoY % Change 34.77% 11.24% 11.50% -5.74%

*PLEASE NOTE: Monthly amounts may change due to late or amended filings 
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City of Fairbanks
Marijuana Sales Tax Collections

Month 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026
January $126,859.00 $123,773.62 $124,397.97 $122,505.57 $123,079.77
February $107,574.05 $116,110.95 $120,772.69 $112,863.45
March $133,652.11 $133,913.34 $133,529.44 $124,050.09
April $130,551.48 $126,715.54 $131,086.79 $129,214.64
May $128,501.46 $128,265.82 $128,007.99 $127,246.73
June $126,916.93 $132,940.27 $122,099.79 $125,133.57
July $133,842.62 $128,988.31 $129,579.25 $129,700.79
August $137,757.87 $136,357.12 $131,418.40 $134,934.72
September $144,528.91 $131,894.42 $123,040.59 $123,373.65
October $129,949.98 $140,347.50 $135,567.07 $133,470.70
November $129,269.90 $132,904.98 $127,180.72 $125,720.90
December $130,987.41 $142,740.39 $145,270.73 $129,940.59
Total $1,560,391.72 $1,574,952.26 $1,551,951.43 $1,518,155.40 $123,079.77

Quarter 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026
1st Quarter $368,085.16 $373,797.91 $378,700.10 $359,419.11 $123,079.77
2nd Quarter $385,969.87 $387,921.63 $381,194.57 $381,594.94 $0.00
3rd Quarter $416,129.40 $397,239.85 $384,038.24 $388,009.16 $0.00
4th Quarter $390,207.29 $415,992.87 $408,018.52 $389,132.19 $0.00
Total $1,560,391.72 $1,574,952.26 $1,551,951.43 $1,518,155.40 $123,079.77

Annual 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

YoY % Change -1.04% 0.93% -1.46% -2.18%

*PLEASE NOTE: Monthly amounts may change due to late or amended filings 
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City of Fairbanks
Tobacco Excise Tax Collections

Month 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026
January $101,488.60 $84,325.80 $202,451.44 $166,459.84 $166,118.13
February $78,737.26 $72,170.83 $189,622.14 $169,786.53
March $102,778.30 $86,180.93 $164,999.26 $156,154.70
April $96,427.12 $74,901.26 $202,566.90 $180,872.64
May $104,667.64 $92,449.32 $210,400.00 $183,469.66
June $107,460.87 $100,168.55 $184,372.11 $190,931.92
July $92,060.87 $92,882.36 $249,466.14 $206,639.52
August $114,736.97 $101,771.83 $212,169.43 $190,978.95
September $100,699.72 $94,644.32 $175,541.84 $206,584.68
October $93,444.30 $89,380.68 $237,943.14 $199,307.13
November $86,562.90 $81,538.05 $143,567.43 $163,381.34
December $106,638.52 $95,809.24 $203,274.82 $194,741.33
Total $1,185,703.07 $1,066,223.17 $2,376,374.65 $2,209,308.24 $166,118.13

Quarter 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026
1st Quarter $283,004.16 $242,677.56 $557,072.84 $492,401.07 $166,118.13
2nd Quarter $308,555.63 $267,519.13 $597,339.01 $555,274.22 $0.00
3rd Quarter $307,497.56 $289,298.51 $637,177.41 $604,203.15 $0.00
4th Quarter $286,645.72 $266,727.97 $584,785.39 $557,429.80 $0.00
Total $1,185,703.07 $1,066,223.17 $2,376,374.65 $2,209,308.24 $166,118.13

Annual 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

YoY % Change 18.38% -10.08% 122.88% -7.03%

*PLEASE NOTE: Monthly amounts may change due to late or amended filings 
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City of Fairbanks
Gasoline Excise Tax Collections

Month 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026
January $35,878.08 $39,470.16 $49,212.32 $34,996.78 $42,075.75
February $43,570.60 $44,814.77 $42,654.49 $37,796.65
March $49,019.02 $38,167.82 $42,161.94 $41,641.35
April $43,635.39 $44,742.06 $45,202.16 $36,267.00
May $39,944.02 $43,913.97 $41,300.94 $50,447.50
June $45,064.07 $44,565.39 $43,940.99 $41,791.20
July $47,589.26 $51,781.84 $41,705.05 $40,078.20
August $48,770.17 $52,469.78 $42,674.60 $43,140.67
September $52,736.30 $39,417.10 $41,612.81 $39,261.74
October $51,613.65 $36,733.04 $39,029.44 $39,563.36
November $48,724.65 $40,736.61 $37,663.61 $37,102.09
December $39,875.99 $39,697.05 $39,988.83 $43,363.74
Total $546,421.20 $516,509.59 $507,147.18 $485,450.28 $42,075.75

Quarter 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026
1st Quarter $128,467.70 $122,452.75 $134,028.75 $114,434.78 $42,075.75
2nd Quarter $128,643.48 $133,221.42 $130,444.09 $128,505.70 $0.00
3rd Quarter $149,095.73 $143,668.72 $125,992.46 $122,480.61 $0.00
4th Quarter $140,214.29 $117,166.70 $116,681.88 $120,029.19 $0.00
Total $546,421.20 $516,509.59 $507,147.18 $485,450.28 $42,075.75

Annual 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

YoY % Change 21.46% -5.47% -1.81% -4.28%

*PLEASE NOTE: Monthly amounts may change due to late or amended filings 
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